JANUARY 2021
3 SUN
6 WED
8 FRI

10 SUN

14 THU

16 SAT

16 SAT

17 SUN

22 FRI

23 SAT

24 SUN

29 FRI

30 SAT

FEBRUARY 2021
5 FRI
7 SUN

11 THU

12 FRI

13 SAT

13 SAT

14 SUN

14 SUN

19 FRI

20 SAT

26 FRI

27 SAT

28 SUN

MARCH 2021
7 SUN

11 THU

12 FRI

13 SAT

13 SAT

14 SUN

14 SUN

19 FRI

20 SAT

26 FRI

27 SAT

28 SUN

APRIL 2021
4 SUN
7 WED
8 THU
9 FRI

10 SAT

10 SAT

11 SUN

11 SUN

16 FRI

17 SAT

24 SAT

25 SUN

30 FRI

MAY 2021
2 SUN
7 FRI
9 SUN

13 THU*

14 FRI

15 SAT

15 SAT

16 SUN

21 FRI

22 SAT

23 SUN

28 FRI

29 SAT

JUNE 2021
6 SUN

10 THU

11 FRI

12 SAT

12 SAT

13 SUN

13 SUN

18 FRI

19 SAT

25 FRI

26 SAT

27 SUN

30 WED

JULY 2021
4 SUN
8 THU
9 FRI

10 SAT

10 SAT

12 SUN

12 SUN

16 FRI

17 SAT

25 SUN

30 FRI

31 SAT

1330-1730
1000-1500
1930-2300
1300-1700
1930-2230
1230-1700
1800-2200
1000-1700
1930-2300
1000-1500
1300-1700
1930-2300
1130-1730

1930-2300
1330-1730
1930-2230
1930-2300
1230-1700
1800-2200
1300-1700
1000-1700
1930-2300
1000-1500
1930-2300
1130-1730
1230-1700

1330-1730
1930-2230
1930-2300
1230-1700
1800-2200
1300-1700
1000-1700
1930-2300
1000-1500
1930-2300
1130-1730
1230-1700

1330-1730
1000-1500
1930-2230
1930-2300
1230-1700
1800-2200
1000-1700
1300-1700
1930-2300
1000-1500
1130-1730
1230-1700
1930-2300

1330-1730
1930-2300
1300-1700
1930-2230
1930-2300
1230-1700
1800-2200
1000-1700
1930-2300
1000-1500
1230-1700
1930-2300
1130-1730

1330-1730
1930-2230
1930-2300
1230-1700
1800-2200
1300-1700
1000-1700
1930-2300
1000-1500
1930-2300
1130-1730
1230-1700
1000-1500

1330-1730
1930-2230
1930-2300
1230-1700
1800-2200
1000-1700
1300-1700
1930-2300
1000-1500
1230-1700
1930-2300
1130-1730

AGENDA JANUARY--JULY 2021

Timetable Operation
Junior Running Day
DCC Operation
DCC Operation
Cancelled
Timetable Operation
DCC Operation
Garden Rail
Timetable Operation
Junior Running Day
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
Waybill Session

(SH 19/12-27/01)

Timetable Operation
Timetable Operation
Social Meeting— AGM
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
DCC Operation

DCC Operation
Garden Rail
Timetable Operation
Junior Running Day
Timetable Operation
Wayhbill DCC Session
DCC Operation

Timetable Operation
Social Meeting — TBA
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
DCC Operation

DCC Operation
Garden Rail
Timetable Operation
Junior Running Day
Timetable Operation
Wayhbill DCC Session
DCC Operation

(SH 02/04-18/04)

Cancelled

Junior Running Day
Social Meeting- TBA
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
DCC Operation
Garden Railway
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
Junior Running Day
Waybill Session
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation

EASTER (02/04-05/04)

Timetable Operation
Timetable Operation
DCC Operation
Social Meeting— TBA
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
DCC Operation
Garden Railway
Timetable Operation
Junior Running Day
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
Wayhbill DCC Session

Timetable Operation
Social Meeting — TBA
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
DCC Operation

DCC Operation
Garden Railway
Timetable Operation
Junior Running Day
Timetable Operation
Waybill DCC Session
DCC Operation
Junior Running Day

(SH 26/06—11/07)

Timetable Operation
Social Meeting — Pie Night and movie
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
DCC Operation
Garden Rail

DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
Junior Running Day
DCC Operation
Timetable Operation
Wayhbill Session

Website at : www.amravic.com.au

2 December 2020
Australian prototype (General)
General
General
USA

General

UK Prototype
Running (General)
USA prototype
General

General

General

General

UK Prototype (General)

USA General

Model / Photo Open

USA

General

Australian Prototype General
USA

Running (General)
Australian prototype (General)
General

General

General

General

Australian prototype (General)
Model /Photo Nil
General

General

Australian Prototype
USA Prototype

Running (General)
Australian (Broad Gauge)
General

General

General

General

General

Model / Photo Open
USA

General

UK Prototype
Running (General)
USA Prototype
USA ( Steam Era)
General

General

General

General

Australian prototype
UK (General)

USA Prototype
Model / Photo —Nil
General

General

Australian Prototype
Running (General)
Australian STEAM
General

General

General (Steam Era)
General

USA prototype (General)
Model / Photo — Open
USA

General

Australian Prototype
USA Prototype
Running (General)
NSW Prototype
General

General

General

General

General

Australian prototype (General)
Model / Photo — Nil

General

General

UK Prototype

Running (General)

USA Prototype

USA Prototype (Steam Era)
General

General

General

General



